LED Solar Flood Light ~ SW
LED Solar Tri Proof ~0923
Applications：
Widely used  in courtyard, classroom, swimming pool, subway station, factory
workshop, parking lot etc
Features:
➢ Integrated design: battery, controller and Led Lamp all in one body housing.
➢ Smart Mode: Pre-set time control.
➢ Battery: High performance Lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4).
➢ Suitable height: 2 to 6 meter.
Application :
Widely used in community park, urban road, garden, car park, factory, walkway,
residential lighting etc
Features:
➢Integrated design: battery, controller and Led Lamp all in one body housing.
➢Smart Mode: Pre-set time control.
➢Battery: High performance Lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4).
➢Suitable height: 6 to 12 meter
Model Solar Panel Battery  Power Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Control
EGE-SFL200-SW6 18V / 60W 3.2V / 60AH 200 20000
6000K
4000K
3000K
65 50000 Hours Timer
EGE-SFL300-SW7 18V / 80W 3.2V / 80AH 300 30000
Model Solar Panel Battery  Power Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Control
EGE-0923A-020 9V / 15W 6.4V / 12AH 20 2000
6000K 65 50000 Hours
Dimming
PIR Sensor
EGE-0923B-040 9V / 20W 6.4V / 18AH 40 4000
EGE-0923C-060 9V / 28W 6.4V / 24AH 60 6000
EGE-0923D-080 9V / 38W 6.4V / 30AH 80 8000